



Kerala Ayurveda Academy

691, S Milpitas Blvd, Suite 206, Milpitas, CA 95035

This certificate has been presented to

Brittany Wells

on completion of 625 hours of training for the program on the Twenty Sixth day of July 2022

Ayurvedic Wellness Counselor

Vaidya Jayarajan Kodikannath Chief Executive Officer, Kerala Ayurveda (USA)

Kerala Ayurveda Academy is a privately owned institution & is licensed under Chapter 28C.10 RCW by the Workforce Training & Education Coordinating Board for WA State & E-Learning. In the State of CA, KAA is licensed by the Bureau for Private Postsecondary Education under School Code # 72482254.

Ramesh Vangal Chairman, Kerala Ayurveda (USA)

Kerala Ayurveda Academy programs have been developed under the guidance of experts from the faculty of Ayurveda, Banaras Hindu University as per the benchmarks for training in Ayurveda published by the World Health Organization in 2010.